
Crew Last Name First Name Number Email
Management Bethune Terrence 718.440.5678 terrence.bethune@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Management Casseus Emmanuel 347.942.5714 emmanuel.Paratroopa@gmail.com
Management Castro Kelly 718.683.6328 kmacastro13@gmail.com

Management CH CrumNelson Dinyasia 347.546.0469 dinyasia.crum@gmail.com 
Management Cruz Jessica 347.969.2230 jessicacruz028@gmail.com
Management Fernandez Marcelo 646.307.3429 fernandez1001marcelo@gmail.com
Management Hall Rayneil 646.469.7956 r.hallsly27@gmail.com
Management Johnston Caroline 718.614.4257 carolinej2345@gmail.com
Management Kucevic Melisa 917.588.2894 melisak25@gmail.com

Internship Langhaus Amanda 917.848.9433 alanghaus.1@gmail.com
Management Matheson Doneka 917.816.1296 mdoneka@gmail.com
Management Meda Sophia 718.791.0415 Smeda1698@gmail.com
Management Saha Tonmoy 917.891.3352 sahatonmoy675@gmail.com
Management Sheflyand Nicole 917.499.0232 nsheflyand@gmail.com
Management Villaman Ezequiel 347.855.1087 lossalvatierras@gmail.com
Lighting CH Calafiore Nick 347.834.3310 calafiore.nick@gmail.com

Lighting Chiriboga Sarah 631.487.8047 sarahchiriboga2@gmail.com
Lighting Co-CH Dante-Cowan Anthony 347.932.4439 anthonydantecowan@gmail.com                                                       

Lighting De La Vega Angel 347.567.5839 adelavega57@live.com
Lighting Deleoń Yordy 917.500.8289 yordy.perezdeleon@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Lighting Gómez Maissel 917.564.3199 massigomez@gmail.com
Lighting Guerra Marissa 718.433.6216 mmssguerra@gmail.com
Lighting Lee Onija 347.864.9550 onijahlee@gmail.com
Lighting Maldonado Justin 347.610.4892 jswag514@gmail.com
Lighting Rozon Roosevelt 347.657.8559 john.rozon10@gmail.com
Lighting Torres Edsel 929.338.2281 edseltor@aol.com
Lighting Valentin Gabriella 917.701.8729 gabi.vale.sor@gmail.com
Lighting Zamanzadeh Aryan 718.219.2070 aryanzamanzadeh@gmail.com

Show Control CH Kiernan Gillen 551.265.2893 gillenkiernan@gmail.com
Show Control Mejias Vega Sandra Patricia 212.470.3057 sandracitytech@gmail.com
Show Control Santamaria Daniel 786.837.3943 DANIEL.SANTAMARIA96@OUTLOOK.COM

A/V CH Cortes Bacilio 347.872.3634 kanonslasher@gmail.com
A/V Djokovic Enver 347.662.7213 enverdjokovic@gmail.com

A/V CH Giffen Alexander 717.434.0585 AlexanderT.Giffen@gmail.com
Sound Adam Riyad 347.781.2325 riyadadam96@gmail.com
Sound Anner Brian 516.506.1568 briananner@hotmail.com
Sound Castro Jorge 718.496.3119 jorge.castro@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Sound Duncan Dillon 646.300.1732 doduncan779@gmail.com

Sound CH Fallon Ryan 954.249.2444 ryan.fallon@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Sound Giffen Alexander 717.434.0585 AlexanderT.Giffen@gmail.com
Sound Lau Sophia 646.287.3519 laus651@aol.com
Sound Lewis Patrice 646.571.6085 patrice.lewis@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Sound Nunez Johansy 347.598.4978 johansy.nunez@me.com

Sound CH Reyes Jose 703.459.6902 yr8626@gmail.com



Sound Shaw Shennie 347.283.8363 shennie.shaw@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Sound Small Corey 718.669.2430 corey.small@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

Sound CH Suquisupa Alejandro 718.704.8670 alejandro0797@gmail.com
Props Arias Kelly 347.221.2264 kelly.arias@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Props Bueta Nicholas 347.937.4445 nick.buetaen@gmail.com
Props Davis Leonard lenny312@aol.com

Props Co-CH  Fernandez Jeremy 347.387.9676 jeremyfernandez145@gmail.com
Props McEachern Robert 347.497.8457 alexanderMcEachern@yahoo.com
Props Moy Justin 917.843.0980 jusmoy@gmail.com
Props Ramnarine Allison 917.806.3714 wonderlandallisons@gmail.com

Props Co-CH  Vazquez Cindy 347.255.8051 cindytatiana@gmail.com
Scenery Fernandez Marcelo 646.307.3429 fernandez1001marcelo@gmail.com
Scenery Figueroa Nathaniel 646.229.2524 nathaniel.figueroa@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Scenery Hernandez Johnathan 347.450.0837
Scenery Maldonado Nathaniel 646.703.1819 nmaldonado@3sixdentertainment.com

Scenery Co-CH Mejia Kenet 347.898.4197 kenetmej@gmail.com
Scenery Quinones Justin 347.237.7461 ancientz123@gmail.com
Scenery Santiago Eric 347.668.2175 santiagoe522@gmail.com
Scenery Tapia Julian 347.455.6673 juliantapiacilia@gmail.com
Scenery Vazquez Cindy 347.255.8051 cindytatiana@gmail.com
Scenery Whelan Brett 732.614.5568 brettwhelan61@yahoo.com

FX Mejias Vega Sandra Patricia 212.470.3057 sandracitytech@gmail.com
FX Mozeson Evan 646.701.4605 evan.mozeson@mail.citytech.cuny.edu

FX CH Villaman Ezequiel 347.755.1087 lossalvatierras@gmail.com
FX Zamanzadeh Aryan 718.219.2070 aryanzamanzadeh@gmail.com

Video Production Catul Clint
Video Production Church-Smith Larenzo
Video Production Crowder Peter 347.909.0632 peter.crowder@mail.ctytech.cuny.edu
Video Production Cruz Anthony 347.784.7460 anthonyccruz97@gmail.com
Video Production Farrouq Alisha 917.515.6088 Alisha.farrouq72292@gmail.com
Video Production Garvin Jahshaun 347.351.4792 jahshaun@live.com
Video Production Hector Ruth 347.279.1019 Ruth.Hector@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Video Production Hernandez Rubi 929.426.1501 Rubi.Hernandez@live.com

Video Production CH Leng Tian 646.683.0207 tian.leng@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Video Production Lozano Daniel 347.742.6841 Daniel.E.Lozano74@gmail.com
Video Production Miranda Rafael 646.409.1248 rafaelmiranja420@gmail.com
Video Production Shrestha Salina 646.245.5657 salinashrestha1123@gmail.com
Video Production Tucker Eudora 347.535.0490 eudoratucker@gmail.com
Video Production Williams Reuel E 347.907.3724 reuel_w@yahoo.com
Video Production Yoo Minju



Role Name Number Email
Tech Supervisor John McCullough 718.260.5506 john.mccullough.iv@gmail.com
General  Manager Susan Brandt 213.400.1080 sbrandt@citytech.cuny.edu
House Manager Leah Montesinos 608.228.8891 leahbyrnes@gmail.com 
House Manager Tyler Mashek 330.819.4090 tsmashek@gmail.com
CLT Bailin He 718.612.9801 bailin.he@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Lighting Elle Mae Millardi EMallardi@citytech.cuny.edu
FX John McCullough 718.260.5506 john.mccullough.iv@gmail.com
Props Crewhead Samantha Shoffner sshoffner518@gmail.com
Sound John Huntington JHuntington@citytech.cuny.edu
Scenery Mike Rinaldi mikerinaldi77@gmail.com

Production Manager Dinyasia CrumNelson 347.546.0469 dinyasia.crum@gmail.com 
Attractions Manager Nicole Sheflyand 917.499.0232 nsheflyand@gmail.com
Stage Manager Doneka Matheson 917.816.1296 mdoneka@gmail.com
Lighting Crewhead Nick Calafiore 347-834-3310 calafiore.nick@gmail.com
Lighting Co-Crewhead Dante-Cowan Anthony 347.932.4439 anthonydantecowan@gmail.com
Props Co-Crewhead Cindy Vazquez 347-255-8051 cindytatiana495@gmail.com
Props Co-Crewhead Jeremy Fernandez 347-387-9676 jeremyfernandez145@gmail.com
FX Crewhead Ezequiel Villaman 347-755-1087 lossalvatierras@gmail.com
FX Co-Crewhead Sandra Patricia Mejias Vega 212.470.3057 sandracitytech@gmail.com
ShowContrl Crewhead Gillen Kiernan 551-265-2893 gillenkiernan@gmail.com
A/V Crewhead Bacilio Cortes 347-872-3634 kanonslasher@gmail.com
A/V Crewhead Alexander Giffen 717-434-0585 AlexanderT.Giffen@gmail.com
Sound Crewhead Ryan Fallon 954-249-2444 ryan.fallon@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Sound Crewhead Jose Reyes 703-459-6902 yr8626@gmail.com
Sound Crewhead Alejandro Suquisupa 718-704-8670 alejandro0797@gmail.com
Scenery Co-CH Mejia Kenet 347.898.4197 kenetmej@gmail.com

Video Production CH Leng Tian 646.683.0207 tian.leng@mail.citytech.cuny.edu



First Name Last Name Role Number Email
Susan Brandt General  Manager 213.400.1080 sbrandt@citytech.cuny.edu
Leah House Manager 608.228.8891 leahbyrnes@gmail.com

Dinyasia CrumNelson Crewhead 347-546-0469 dinyasia.crum@gmail.com 
Nicole Sheflyand Attractions Manager 917-499-0232 nsheflyand@gmail.com
Doneka Matheson Stage Manager 917-816-1296 mdoneka@gmail.com
Jessica Cruz Stage Manager 347-969-2230 jessicacruz028@gmail.com
Ezequiel Villaman Stage Manager 347-755-1087 lossalvatierras@gmail.com
Marcelo Fernandez Box Office Manager 646-307-3429 fernandez1001marcelo@gmail.com
Terrence Bethune Box Office Manager 718-440-5678 terrence.bethune@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Sophia Meda Box Office Manager 718-791-0415 Smeda1698@gmail.com
Melisa Kucevic Usher Manager 917-588-2894 melisak25@gmail.com
Kelly Castro Usher Manager 718-683-6328 kmacastro13@gmail.com
Caroline Johnston Usher Manager 718-614-4257 carolinej2345@gmail.com
Emmanuel Casseus Queue line Manager 347-942-5714 emmanuel.Paratroopa@gmail.com
Rayneil Hall Queue line Manager 646-469-7956 r.hallsly27@gmail.com
Tonmoy Saha Queue line Manager 917-891-3352 sahatonmoy675@gmail.com



First Name Last Name Role Number Email
John Huntington JHuntington@citytech.cuny.edu

Gillen Kiernan Show Cont CH 551-265-2893 gillenkiernan@gmail.com Show Control Crewhead
Sandra Patricia Mejias Vega Show Control 212-470-3057 sandracitytech@gmail.com
Jorge Castro Sound 718-496-3119 jorge.castro@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Dillon Duncan Sound 646-300-1732 doduncan779@gmail.com
Sophia Lau Sound 646-287-3519 laus651@aol.com
Patrice Lewis Sound 646-571-6085 patrice.lewis@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Johansy Nunez Sound 347-598-4978 johansy.nunez@me.com
Shennie Shaw Sound 347-283-8363 shennie.shaw@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Corey Small Sound 718-669-2430 corey.small@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Ryan Fallon Sound 954-249-2444 ryan.fallon@mail.citytech.cuny.edu Sound Crewhead
Jose Reyes Sound 703-459-6902 yr8626@gmail.com Sound Crewhead
Enver Djokovic Video Projection 347-662-7213 enverdjokovic@gmail.com
Alejandro Suquisupa Video Projection 718-704-8670 alejandro0797@gmail.com Sound Crewhead
Bacilio Cortes Video Projection 347-872-3634 kanonslasher@gmail.com Video Projection Crewhead
Alexander Giffen Sound 717-434-0585 AlexanderT.Giffen@gmail.com Video Projection Crewhead
Riyad Adam Sound 347-781-2325 riyadadam96@gmail.com
Brian Anner Sound 516-506-1568 briananner@hotmail.com



First Name Last Name Number Email
Elle Mae Millardi EMallardi@citytech.cuny.edu

Nick Calafiore 347-834-3310 calafiore.nick@gmail.com Crewhead
Sarah Chiriboga 631-487-8047 sarahchiriboga2@gmail.com
Anthony Dante-Cowan 347-932-4439 anthonydantecowan@gmail.com Co-Crewhead
Angel De La Vega 347-567-5839 adelavega57@live.com
Yordy Deleoń 917-500-8289 yordy.perezdeleon@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Maissel Gómez 917-564-3199 massigomez@gmail.com
Marissa Guerra 718-433-6216 mmssguerra@gmail.com
Onija Lee 347-864-9550 onijahlee@gmail.com
Justin Maldonado 347-610-4892 jswag514@gmail.com
Roosevelt Rozon 347-657-8559 john.rozon10@gmail.com
Edsel Torres 929-338-2281 edseltor@aol.com
Gabriella Valentin 917-701-8729 gabi.vale.sor@gmail.com
Aryan Zamanzadeh 718-219-2070 aryanzamanzadeh@gmail.com



First Name Last Name Number Email
Samantha Shoffner sshoffner518@gmail.com

Cindy Vazquez 347-255-8051 cindytatiana@gmail.com Co-Crewhead
Jeremy Fernandez 347-387-9676 jeremyfernandez145@gmail.com Co-Crewhead
Kelly Arias 347-221-2264 kelly.arias@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Nicholas Bueta 347-937-4445 nick.buetaen@gmail.com
Leonard Davis lenny312@aol.com
Alisha Farrouq 917-515-6088 Alisha.farrouq72292@gmail.com
Justin Moy 917-843-0980 jusmoy@gmail.com
Allison Ramnarine wonderlandallisons@gmail.com
Aryan Zamanzadeh 718-219-2070 aryanzamanzadeh@gmail.com
Robert McEachern 347-497-8457 alexanderMcEachern@yahoo.com



First Name Last Name Number Email
Scenery Mike Rinaldi mikerinaldi77@gmail.com

Justin Quinones 347-237-7461 ancientz123@gmail.com
Marcelo Fernandez 646-307-3429 fernandez1001marcelo@gmail.com
Nathaniel Figueroa 646-229-2524 nathaniel.figueroa@mail.citytech.cuny.edu
Johnathan Hernandez 347-450-0837
Nathaniel Maldonado 646-703-1819 nmaldonado@3sixdentertainment.com
Kenet Mejia 347-898-4197 kenetmej@gmail.com Crewhead
Eric Santiago 347-668-2175 santiagoe522@gmail.com
Julian Tapia 347-455-6673 juliantapiacilia@gmail.com
Brett Whelan 732-614-5568 brettwhelan61@yahoo.com
Cindy Vazquez 347-255-8051 cindytattiana@gmail.com



First Name Last Name Number Email
John McCullough 718.260.5506 john.mccullough.iv@gmail.com

Aryan Zamanzadeh 718-219-2070 aryanzamanzadeh@gmail.com
Sandra Patricia Mejias Vega 212-470-3057 sandracitytech@gmail.com Crewhead
Ezequiel Villaman 347-755-1087 lossalvatierras@gmail.com
Evan Mozeson 646-701-4605 evan.mozeson@mail.citytech.cuny.edu


